Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 1: WIDDEN BASIL NOLAN JR QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Plate -
1000m

08 October 2022 - 11:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:58.42 0:45.08 0:34.48 0:23.61 0:12.58 0:34.48
(0:13.34) (0:10.60) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:12.58)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 MISS COOTA 7 72.3 0:10.53 0:58.42 0:45.01 [2] 0:34.48 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 0:58.42 0:34.48
Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.53) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:12.58)
2 5 KEYBOARD 3 69.1 0:10.73 0:59.69 0:46.28 [3] 0:35.55 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:13.02 [2] 7.46L 0:35.55 -6
Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.73) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) (0:13.02)
3 8 MISHANI STAR 1 68.2 0:10.95 1:00.13 0:46.42 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.83 [4] 2.6L 0:35.47 -4
Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.83)
4 9  MISHANI TWILIGHT 9 68.6 0:10.92 1:00.74 0:46.92 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.90 [7] 0:13.43 [5] 3.6L 0:36.00 -1
Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.92) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:13.43)
5 3 ARABIAN FOX 5 67.7 0:11.02 1:01.10 0:47.48 [5] 0:36.46 [5] 0:25.27 [4] 0:13.68 [3] 21L 0:36.46 +2
Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:13.68)
6 6 MISHANI CIENNA 4 67.8 0:10.98 1:02.48 0:49.04 [4] 0:38.06 [4] 0:26.75 [5] 0:14.85 [7] 8.13L 0:38.06 +0
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.90) (0:14.85)
7 7 MISHANI JETSTREAM 8 70.6 0:10.64 1:02.85 0:49.51 [1] 0:38.87 [2] 0:27.48 [3] 0:15.42 [6] 2.15L 0:38.87 +1
James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.64) (0:11.39) (0:12.06) (0:15.42)
Scratched: Friendly Sizzle (#4), Revitup Charlie (#2)
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 12:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 2: PORTLAND SKY STANDING AT WIDDEN QTIS Two-Year-Old
Colts & Geldings Plate - 1000m

08 October 2022 - 12:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

Field Times 0:59.31 0:46.05 0:34.95 0:23.36 0:12.05
(0:13.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.31) (0:12.05)

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin

[km/h] Section

1 7 RISKY INVESTMENT 1 69.0 0:11.10 0:59.31 0:45.88 [4] 0:34.78 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 0:59.31
Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.10) (0:11.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.95)

2 1 MISHANI CRUISE 2 70.4 0:11.10 0:59.48 0:46.22 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1.02L
Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.31) (0:12.22)

3 5 MISHANI MAVERICK 8 67.5 0:11.06 0:59.55 0:46.13 [3] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:12.28 [2] 0.39L
James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:12.28)

4 3 CONQUISTADORES 4 66.7 0:11.25 0:59.88 0:46.26 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.57 [5] 0:12.26 [5] 1.93L
Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.31) (0:12.26)

5 6 MISHANI TYCOON 7 68.2 0:11.14 1:00.23 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.81 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.71 [4] 2.06L
Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:11.14) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:12.71)

6 4 MISHANI EAGLE 6 67.7 0:11.09 1:00.60 0:46.66 [7] 0:35.57 [7] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.62 [6] 217L
Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:12.62)

7 8 SAGE ADVICE 9 65.9 0:11.41 1:01.85 0:47.48 [8] 0:36.07 [8] 0:24.41 [8] 0:12.64 [8] 7.39L
Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:12.64)

8 9 SUNDAY MAIL 5 68.5 0:11.29 1:02.03 0:48.38 [6] 0:37.09 [6] 0:25.49 [7] 0:13.28 [7] 1.05L
Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.21) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Mishani Raider (#2)

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Last 600m
0:34.95
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:34.78

0:35.12 -3
0:34.84 +3
0:35.01 -1
0:35.81 -1
0:35.57 -2
0:36.07 +2
0:37.09 +10

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 12:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 3: R&W ASCOT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 12:53 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:35.28 1:21.56 1:10.44 0:58.80 0:46.59 0:34.62 0:23.20 0:34.62
(0:13.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.64) (0:12.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.23)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

1 8 ZOU DE MOON 7 66.3 0:11.12 1:35.28 PRI 1:10.44[1]  0:58.80 [1] MORGECHEIMN 0:34.62[1]  0:23.20 [1] 0:34.62

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.64) (0:12.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.23)

2 6 LINTHORPE LAD 5 66.7 0:11.06 1:35.39 1:21.27[4] 1:10.05[4] 0:58.46[3] 0:46.46 [2] MRIEIRIIFAM 0:23.14[2] 0:34.46 +5
Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:11.32) (0:11.06)

3 2 MOBBUSTER 6 66.0 0:11.20 1:35.76 1:21.94[2] 1:10.67[2] 0:58.97[2] 0:46.75[3] 0:34.71[3]  0:23.26 [3] 0:34.71 +0
Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.20)

4 1 JETTY 1 66.7 0:10.93 1:35.76 1:21.31[6]  1:10.04[6] [RUHLEA()

0:46.37[6]  0:34.33[5] MFZXIAL)] 0:34.33 +1
(0:12.04) (0:11.36) (0:10.93)

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.95)

5 4 SMIRK 9 65.3 0:11.20 1:36.39 1:22.00 [5] 1:10.80 [5] 0:59.24 [5] 0:47.27 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.20 +4
Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:12.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.35)

6 7 WARP SPEED 2 64.8 0:11.37 1:36.67 1:22.76 [3] 1:11.36 [3] 0:59.64 [4] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.79 [6] 0:35.28 -1
Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:12.11) (0:12.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Silent Impact (#3), Mississippi Prince (#5), Kokoro (#9)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 3: R&W ASCOT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 12:53 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.97 0:34.62
(0:11.97)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 8 ZOU DE MOON 7 66.3 0:11.12 0:11.97 [1] 1:35.28 0:34.62
Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m
2 6 LINTHORPE LAD 5 66.7 0:11.06 0:12.08 [2] 0.66L 0:34.46 +5
Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.08)
3 2 MOB BUSTER 6 66.0 0:11.20 0:12.06 [3] 2.19L 0:34.71 +0
Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:12.06)
4 1 JETTY 1 66.7 0:10.93 0:12.04 [4] 0.02L 0:34.33 +1
Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.04)
5 4 SMIRK 9 65.3 0:11.20 0:12.28 [5] 3.69L 0:35.20 +4
Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.28)
6 7 WARP SPEED 2 64.8 0:11.37 0:12.42 [6] 1.62L 0:35.28 -1
Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:12.42)

Scratched: Silent Impact (#3), Mississippi Prince (#5), Kokoro (#9)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/8
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 4: NOVA 106.9 SPRING GARDEN PARTY BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 13:28 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:35.29 1:21.86 1:11.18 0:59.88 0:47.86 0:35.88 0:24.05 0:35.88
(0:13.43) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.83) (0:11.85)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 14 DRIVE A DEEL 4 66.8 0:11.06 1:35.29 1:21.56 [4] 1:10.50 [3] 0:59.28 [3] 0:47.41 [3] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.53 [3] 0:35.36
James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.87) (0:12.05) (0:11.83) (0:11.33)
2 9 RATIONS 5 66.3 0:11.21 1:35.71 1:21.69 [6] 1:10.48 [7] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.56 [6] 0:35.79 [6] 0:24.00 [4] 0:35.79 +1
Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:11.79) (0:11.47)
3 12 FIRST SON 1 64.5 0:11.45 1:35.77 1:21.55[9] 1:10.10 [10]  0:58.65 [9] 0:46.98 [9] 0:35.46 [9] 0:23.85 [8] 0:35.46 -1
Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:14.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.45)
4 8 GOLDEEL 6 66.1 0:10.99 1:35.89 1:22.34 [2] 1:11.35 [2] 1:00.11 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.48 [2] 0:36.34 +4
Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.75)
5 5 KOKORO 14 66.2 0:11.36 1:35.97 1:21.95 [7] 1:10.50 [8] 0:59.14 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.84 [7] 0:24.26 [6] 0:35.84 +2
Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:11.60)
6 7 BAHAMUT 2 64.5 0:11.41 1:36.04 1:21.60 [12] 1:10.15[12] BUELHLIEPAN 0:47.17 [12] 0:35.58 [12]  0:24.07 [11] 0:35.58 -3
Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.45) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.51) (0:11.48)
7 2 |RUKANDJI 10 66.1 0:11.26 1:36.23 1:22.58 [3] 1:11.32 [4] 1:00.04 [5] 0:48.28 [5] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.49 [5] 0:36.37 +4
Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.88) (0:11.68)
8 1 INTUITION 8 65.0 0:11.40 1:36.25 1:21.84[11] 1:10.43[11] 0:59.03 [11] 0:47.35[11] 0:35.81[10] 0:24.23 [10] 0:35.81 +1
Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:11.62)
9 16 SALSONIC 11 65.0 0:11.29 1:36.40 1:22.05[10] 1:10.76 [9] 0:59.28 [10] 0:47.56 [10] 0:35.99 [11] 0:24.40 [12] 0:35.99 +3
Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:14.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.70)
10 3  ALDERMAN 3 68.9 0:10.68 1:36.53 CPRRONEIY  1:12.42[1]  1:01.12[1]  0:49.10[1]  0:37.12[1]  0:25.29 [1] 0:37.12 +2

Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:13.43) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.83) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Green Flash (#10), Tuhinga (#11)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 4: NOVA 106.9 SPRING GARDEN PARTY BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 13:28 BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section
Field Times
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
11 6 HALLOWED GIRL 7 65.6 0:11.40
Larry Cassidy 800m 800m
12 15 AMORE PRIMUS 12 65.0 0:11.39
Brodie Loy 1400m 1200m
13 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 9 66.1 0:11.33
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1400m
14 13 THE DARK 13 67.6 0:10.83
Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m

Scratched: Green Flash (#10), Tuhinga (#11)

Overall

1:35.29
(0:13.43)

1:36.53
(0:14.75)
1:36.70
(0:14.65)
1:37.18
(0:13.79)
1:38.37
(0:14.04)

1400m

1:21.86
(0:10.68)

1:21.78 [14]
(0:11.48)

1:22.05 [13]
(0:11.44)
1:23.39 [5]
(0:11.33)
1:24.33 [8]
(0:10.83)

1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
1:11.18 0:59.88 0:47.86 0:35.88 0:24.05 0:35.88
(0:11.30) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.83) (0:11.85)

Distance
Travelled [m]

1:10.30 [14]  0:58.80 [14] BURAAERRLARN L EIELIM 0:24.20 [13]  0:35.63 +3
(0:11.50) (0:11.77) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.63)

1:10.61 [13] 0:59.22[13] 0:47.55[13] 0:36.13 [13] 0:24.55[14]  0:36.13 -1
(0:11.39) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.58) (0:11.82)

1:12.06 [6]  1:00.58[7]  0:48.87[7] 0:36.97[8]  0:25.30 [9] 0:36.97 +3
(0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:11.71)

1:13.50 [5]  1:02.26[4]  0:50.52[4] 0:38.72[3]  0:26.70 [7] 0:38.72 +3

(0:11.24) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.45)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

- - No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 4: NOVA 106.9 SPRING GARDEN PARTY BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 13:28 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.20 0:35.88
(0:12.20)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 14 DRIVE A DEEL 4 66.8 0:11.06 0:12.20 [1] 1:35.29 0:35.36
James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.20)
2 9 RATIONS 5 66.3 0:11.21 0:12.53 [3] 2.45L 0:35.79 +1
Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)
3 12 FIRST SON 1 64.5 0:11.45 0:12.40 [5] 2.79L 0:35.46 -1
Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)
4 8 GOLDEEL 6 66.1 0:10.99 0:12.73 [4] 3.51L 0:36.34 +4
Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.73)
5 5 KOKORO 14 66.2 0:11.36 0:12.66 [6] 3.97L 0:35.84 +2
Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.66)
6 7 BAHAMUT 2 64.5 0:11.41 0:12.59 [8] 4.39L 0:35.58 -3
Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1200m (0:12.59)
7 2 |RUKANDJI 10 66.1 0:11.26 0:12.81 [7] 5.51L 0:36.37 +4
Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.81)
8 1 INTUITION 8 65.0 0:11.40 0:12.61 [9] 5.65L 0:35.81 +1
Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)
9 16 SALSONIC 11 65.0 0:11.29 0:12.70 [11] 6.55L 0:35.99 +3
Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.70)
10 3 ALDERMAN 3 68.9 0:10.68 0:13.39 [2] 7.28L 0:37.12 +2
Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:13.39)

Scratched: Green Flash (#10), Tuhinga (#11)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 4: NOVA 106.9 SPRING GARDEN PARTY BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

08 October 2022 - 13:28 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.20 0:35.88
(0:12.20)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 6 HALLOWED GIRL 7 65.6 0:11.40 0:12.57 [12] 7.31L 0:35.63 +3
Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:12.57)
12 15 AMORE PRIMUS 12 65.0 0:11.39 0:12.73 [13] 8.3L 0:36.13 -1
Brodie Loy 1400m 1200m (0:12.73)
13 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 9 66.1 0:11.33 0:13.59 [10] 11.09L 0:36.97 +3
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1400m (0:13.59)
14 13 THE DARK 13 67.6 0:10.83 0:14.25 [14] 18.12L 0:38.72 +3
Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.25)
Scratched: Green Flash (#10), Tuhinga (#11)
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 13:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

08 October 2022 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.50 0:57.34 0:46.50 0:35.29 0:23.96 0:12.42 0:35.29
(0:13.16) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:12.42)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 EKATERINA 11 67.2 0:10.96 1:10.50 0:56.47 [10] 0:45.33 [10] BRELXYAL)| 0:23.24 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 1:10.50 0:34.37
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.14) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:12.06)
2 5 JUST SUPER 2 69.3 0:10.96 1:10.53 0:57.10 [4] 0:46.14 [4] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.45 [1] 0.23L 0:35.06 +0
Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:12.45)
3 1 EXO LADY 9 77.8 0:11.10 1:10.58 0:57.02 [6] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.63 [5] 0:12.41 [3] 0.53L 0:34.79 +15
Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.16) (0:11.22) (0:12.41)
4 11 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 4 68.9 0:10.91 1:10.81 0:57.39 [5] 0:46.48 [5] 0:35.41 [3] 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.61 [5] 1.78L 0:35.41 +6
Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.52) (0:11.28) (0:12.61)
5 7 DIAMOND CITY 5 70.3 0:10.84 1:10.91 0:57.75 [2] 0:46.91 [2] 0:35.70 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.71 [2] 2.44L 0:35.70 +8
Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:12.71)
6 10 DEER TRAIL 8 69.5 0:10.98 1:11.01 0:57.76 [3] 0:46.78 [3] 0:35.53 [4] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.77 [4] 3.03L 0:35.53 +10
Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.53) (0:12.77)
7 9 TAURIDS 6 67.6 0:11.03 1:11.05 0:57.18 [9] 0:46.14 [8] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.81 [9] 0:12.55 [8] 3.2L 0:35.11 -2
Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:12.55)
8 12 SIR CARTER 3 68.6 0:10.81 1:11.37 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.88 [6] 0:35.79 [5] 0:24.46 [4] 0:12.97 [6] 5.17L 0:35.79 -1
Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.49) (0:12.97)
9 6 NAUGHTY WORDS 7 68.2 0:10.93 1:11.44 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.43 [9] 0:35.50 [7] 0:24.17 [8] 0:12.60 [9] 5.58L 0:35.50 +7
Madeleine Wishart Overall 800m (0:13.80) (0:11.21) (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:12.60)

Did Not Finish: En Pointe (#3)
Scratched: Gerrymander (#4), Invinovich (#8)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 14:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11
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08 October 2022 - 14:43

Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 6: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP -2400m

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m
Field Times 2:30.55 2:16.64 2:04.58 1:51.89 1:38.61 1:25.43 1:12.59 0:35.85
(0:13.91) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:13.28) (0:13.18) (0:12.84) (0:12.64)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 4 FUN FACT 9 63.1 0:11.70 2:30.55 2:16.64 [1] 2:04.58 [1] 1:51.89 [1] 1:38.61 [1] 1:25.43 [1] 1:12.59 [1] 0:35.85
Michael Cahill 800m 600m (0:13.91) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:13.28) (0:13.18) (0:12.84) (0:12.64)
2 1 SEAT OF POWER 7 63.7 0:11.57 2:30.62 2:16.53 [2] 2:04.34 [2] 1:51.66 [2] 1:38.33 [3] 1:25.14 [3] 1:12.32 [3] 0:35.45 +0
James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.09) (0:12.19) (0:12.68) (0:13.33) (0:13.19) (0:12.82) (0:12.66)
3 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 4 64.8 0:11.52 2:30.70 2:16.48 [3] 2:04.08 [4] 1:51.46 [4] 1:38.26 [4] 1:25.07 [4] 1:12.26 [4] 0:35.56 +10
Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.22) (0:12.40) (0:12.62) (0:13.20) (0:13.19) (0:12.81) (0:12.61)
4 2 BARADE 1 65.0 0:11.40 2:30.75 2:15.81[9]  2:03.44[8]  1:50.83[8] MEEEIANEIM 1:24.54[8]  1:11.77[7] 0:35.02 +1
Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:14.94) (0:12.37) (0:12.61) (0:13.17) (0:13.12) (0:12.77) (0:12.59)
5 9 TAPPY'S LAD 8 64.6 0:11.49 2:30.81 2:15.98 [8] 2:03.38 [9] 1:50.60 [9] 1:37.57 [9] 1:24.45 [9] 1:11.53 [9] 0:35.18 +13
Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.83) (0:12.60) (0:12.78) (0:13.03) (0:13.12) (0:12.92) (0:12.62)
6 3  MOHICAN HEIGHTS 5 64.3 0:11.46 2:30.83 2:16.49 [4] 2:04.10 [5] 1:51.35 [5] 1:38.25 [5] 1:25.00 [5] 1:12.11 [6] 0:35.48 +6
Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.75) (0:13.10) (0:13.25) (0:12.89) (0:12.57)
7 6 SAYL D) 63.8 0:11.49 2:30.90 2:16.39 [6] 2:04.01 [6] 1:51.33 [6] 1:38.15 [6] 1:25.03 [6] 1:12.29 [5] 0:35.53 +4
Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:14.51) (0:12.38) (0:12.68) (0:13.18) (0:13.12) (0:12.74) (0:12.55)
8 8 DUNE FORTY FIVE 3 63.1 0:11.59 2:31.86 2:17.16 [7] 2:04.71 [7] 1:52.10 [7] 1:38.91 [7] 1:25.71 [7] 1:12.85 [8] 0:35.96 +5
Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:14.70) (0:12.45) (0:12.61) (0:13.19) (0:13.20) (0:12.86) (0:12.66)
9 7 BROWN THOMAS 6 64.3 0:11.62 2:33.32 2:18.91 [5] 2:06.76 [3] 1:54.21 [3] 1:41.15 [2] 1:27.99 [2] 1:15.16 [2] 0:38.44 +9
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 800m (0:14.41) (0:12.15) (0:12.55) (0:13.06) (0:13.16) (0:12.83) (0:12.65)
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 14:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11
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08 October 2022 - 14:43

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 6: XXXX QUEENSLAND CUP - 2400m

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:59.95 0:47.57 0:35.85 0:24.15 0:12.40 0:35.85
(0:12.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.40)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 4 FUN FACT 9 63.1 0:11.70 0:59.95 [1] 0:47.57 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 2:30.55 0:35.85
Michael Cahill 800m 600m (0:12.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.40)
2 1 SEAT OF POWER 7 63.7 0:11.57 0:59.66 [3] 0:47.20 [3] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.16 [3] 0.44L 0:35.45 +0
James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:12.16)
3 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 4 64.8 0:11.52 0:59.65 [4] 0:47.28 [4] 0:35.56 [4] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.40 [2] 0.92L 0:35.56 +10
Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:12.40)
4 2 BARADE 1 65.0 0:11.40 0:59.18 [7]  0:46.72[8] PRLAEIM 0:23.62 [8] RUEPX LN 1.19L 0:35.02 +1
Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.46) (0:11.70) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:12.08)
5 9 TAPPY'S LAD 8 64.6 0:11.49 0:58.91 [9] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.17 [5] 1.52L 0:35.18 +13
Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:12.17)
6 3  MOHICAN HEIGHTS 5 64.3 0:11.46 0:59.54 [6] 0:47.13 [6] 0:35.48 [5] 0:24.02 [5] 0:12.43 [4] 1.68L 0:35.48 +6
Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:12.43)
7 6 SAYL 2 63.8 0:11.49 0:59.74 [5] 0:47.24 [5] 0:35.53 [6] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.34 [6] 21L 0:35.53 +4
Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:12.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:12.34)
8 8 DUNE FORTY FIVE 3 63.1 0:11.59 1:00.19 [8] 0:47.75 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:24.37 [9] 0:12.56 [9] 7.75L 0:35.96 +5
Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:12.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:12.56)
9 7 BROWN THOMAS 6 64.3 0:11.62 1:02.51 [2] 0:50.06 [2] 0:38.44 [2] 0:26.69 [4] 0:14.52 [8] 16.29L 0:38.44 +9
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 800m (0:12.45) (0:11.62) (0:11.75) (0:12.17) (0:14.52)
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 14:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 7: XXXX Class 3 Plate - 1200m

08 October 2022 - 15:22 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.25 0:57.12 0:46.47 0:35.24 0:23.46 0:12.03 0:35.24
(0:13.13) (0:10.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.43) (0:12.03)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 9 EXTREMIST 6 70.1 0:10.78 1:10.25 0:57.05 [2] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.03 [3] 1:10.25 0:34.90
Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:12.03)
2 14 ALBURQ 1 67.3 0:10.94 1:10.56 0:56.77 [9] 0:45.79 [9] 0:34.85 [9] 0:23.36 [8] 0:12.16 [4] 1.83L 0:34.85 -2
Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.49) (0:11.20) (0:12.16)
3 3 HATCHET 4 68.1 0:11.09 1:10.57 0:57.17 [4] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.31 [2] 1.92L 0:34.98 +3
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 800m (0:13.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.16) (0:12.31)
4 6 BOWRIDER 7 67.6 0:10.96 1:11.08 0:57.26 [8] 0:46.24 [8] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.83 [6] 0:12.31 [7] 4.92L 0:35.28 +4
Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.02) (0:10.96) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:12.31)
5 11 MISS SUPER 8 67.6 0:10.97 1:11.13 0:57.08 [10] 0:46.07 [10] 0:35.10 [10]  0:23.69 [9] 0:12.39 [5] 5.18L 0:35.10 +2
Anthony Allen 1000m 800m (0:14.05) (0:11.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.41) (0:11.30) (0:12.39)
6 10 HAKKAI MARU 17 711 0:10.65 0:58.02 [1] 0:47.37 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.92 [1] 5.3L 0:36.14 +3
Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:10.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:11.39) (0:12.92)
7 7 RAMMSTEIN 5 67.1 0:11.08 1:11.31 0:57.71 [5] 0:46.63 [7] 0:35.55 [6] 0:24.09 [7] 0:12.49 [8] 6.27L 0:35.55 +0
Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:12.49)
8 13 WINE NOT ROSES 3 67.7 0:10.94 1:11.42 0:57.82 [6] 0:46.88 [6] 0:35.71[8]  0:24.07 [10] 0:12.40 [10] 6.93L 0:35.71 -2
Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:12.40)
9 5 UNCLE RUSS 13 69.5 0:10.72 1:11.60 0:57.85 [7] 0:47.13 [5] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.49 [5] 0:12.85 [9] 7.98L 0:36.21 +7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:12.85)
10 12 MY ODDETTE 16 68.8 0:11.04 1:11.69 0:58.49 [3] 0:47.45 [3] 0:36.20 [5] 0:24.90 [3] 0:13.16 [6] 8.49L 0:36.20 -10
Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Muschialli (#4), Adonisea (#1), Air Marshal (#2), Noble Beauty (#15), Dream Entity (#17), Grandeur Rose (#18), Just Super (#16), Better Get Set (#8)
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Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 6 TURN ON THE CHARM
Ryan Maloney

2 7 MATOWATAKPE
Ben Thompson

3 3 HAIL MANHATTAN
Mark Du Plessis

4 8 TEARS OF LOVE
Samantha Collett

5 9 BATTLETON
Jim Byrne

6 4 BONAPARTE
Stephanie Thornton

7 2 GREYWORM
Tegan Harrison

8 1 HASABRO
Brodie Loy

9 5 STARDOME

James Orman

8

Race 8: COTTER FAMILY NUDGEE COLLEGE OLD BOY'S CUP OPEN -

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

66.8
1200m
66.7
Overall
66.9
1200m
69.2
1200m
66.3
1200m
66.0
1200m
67.7
1200m
67.2
1200m
66.2
1200m

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

1400m

08 October 2022 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Fastest
Section

0:10.92
1200m
0:11.06
1200m
0:10.97
1200m
0:10.68
1200m
0:10.94
1200m
0:11.04
1200m
0:10.75
1200m
0:10.85
1200m
0:11.17
1200m

Overall

1:22.91
(0:13.63)

1:22.91
(0:13.96)
1:22.98
(0:14.00)

1:23.02
(0:13.63)
1:23.02
(0:13.89)
1:23.04
(0:13.66)
1:23.05
(0:13.80)
1:23.15
(0:13.75)
1:23.25
(0:14.23)
1:23.54
(0:14.18)

1200m

1:09.28
(0:10.87)

1:08.95 [6]
(0:10.92)
1:08.98 [7]
(0:11.06)
1:09.39 [1]
(0:10.97)
1:09.13 [5]
(0:10.68)
1:09.38 [2]
(0:10.94)
1:09.25 [4]
(0:11.04)
1:09.40 [3]
(0:10.75)
1:09.02 [9]
(0:10.85)
1:09.36 [8]
(0:11.17)

1000m

0:58.41
(0:11.27)

0:58.03 [6]
(0:11.38)
0:57.92 [7]
(0:11.46)
0:58.42 [3]
(0:11.52)
0:58.45 [2]
(0:11.26)
0:58.44 [4]
(0:11.36)
0:58.21 [5]
(0:11.47)
0:58.65 [1]
(0:11.27)
0:58.17 [8]
(0:11.38)
0:58.19 [9]
(0:11.58)

800m

0:47.14
(0:11.57)

0:46.65 [6]
(0:11.56)
0:46.46 [8]
(0:11.55)
0:46.90 [4]
(0:11.50)
0:47.19 [2]
(0:11.65)
0:47.08 [3]
(0:11.61)
0:46.74 [5]
(0:11.57)
0:47.38 [1]
(0:11.57)
0:46.79 [7]
(0:11.62)
0:46.61 [9]
(0:11.46)

600m

0:35.57
(0:11.61)

0:35.09 [6]
(0:11.48)
0:34.91 [7]
(0:11.49)
0:35.40 [3]
(0:11.52)
0:35.54 [2]
(0:11.66)
0:35.47 [4]
(0:11.59)
0:35.17 [5]
(0:11.51)
0:35.81 [1]
(0:11.61)
0:35.17 [8]
(0:11.44)
0:35.15 [9]
(0:11.55)

400m

0:23.96
(0:11.64)

0:23.61 [6]
(0:11.37)
0:23.42 [7]
(0:11.19)
0:23.88 [3]
(0:11.45)
0:23.88 [2]
(0:11.60)
0:23.88 [4]
(0:11.50)
0:23.66 [5]
(0:11.35)
0:24.20 [1]
(0:11.68)
0:23.73 [8]
(0:11.32)
0:23.60 [9]
(0:11.40)

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Last 600m
0:35.57
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.09

0:34.91 +4
0:35.40 +3
0:35.54 +1
0:35.47 -1
0:35.17 +2
0:35.81 +4
0:35.17 +0
0:35.15 +0

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 16:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 8: COTTER FAMILY NUDGEE COLLEGE OLD BOY'S CUP OPEN -
1400m

08 October 2022 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.32 0:35.57
(0:12.32)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 6 TURN ON THE CHARM 8 66.8 0:10.92 0:12.24 [5] 1:22.91 0:35.09
Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)
2 7 MATOWATAKPE 5 66.7 0:11.06 0:12.23 [7] 0.38L 0:34.91 +4
Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.23)
3 3  HAIL MANHATTAN 3 66.9 0:10.97 0:12.43 [1] 0.62L 0:35.40 +3
Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)
4 8 TEARS OF LOVE 4 69.2 0:10.68 0:12.28 [4] 0.63L 0:35.54 +1
Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)
5 9 BATTLETON 1 66.3 0:10.94 0:12.38 [6] 0.75L 0:35.47 -1
Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)
6 4 BONAPARTE 2 66.0 0:11.04 0:12.31 [3] 0.78L 0:35.17 +2
Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)
7 2 GREYWORM 7 67.7 0:10.75 0:12.52 [2] 1.39L 0:35.81 +4
Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)
8 1 HASABRO 9 67.2 0:10.85 0:12.41 [8] 1.97L 0:35.17 +0
Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)
9 5 STARDOME 6 66.2 0:11.17 0:12.20 [9] 3.7L 0:35.15 +0
James Orman 1200m 1200m
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 16:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11
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Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

1 1 LE PALMIER 10 70.6
Jim Byrne 400m

2 12 CIRCULARITY 1 68.8
Samantha Collett Overall

3 2 SHAMROCK LU 6 70.0
James Orman 600m

4 6 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 12 70.5
Ben Thompson Overall

5 10 VAST KAMA 7 70.1
Larry Cassidy 800m

6 5 GUNTANTES 9 70.1
Adin Thompson 600m

7 3 NEVER PAID 1 7.2
Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall

8 4 ZIEMBA 8 69.1
Brodie Loy 600m

9 8 CAPITAL REIGN 2 70.2
Wendy Peel 800m

Did Not Finish: Aidensfield (#11)
Scratched: Frederick The Dane (#9), Blackjack Boom (#7)

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 9: THIS IS CROSER Class 6 Handicap - 1000m

08 October 2022 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Fastest
Section

0:10.58
800m
0:10.72
600m
0:10.59
600m
0:10.68
800m
0:10.71
800m
0:10.44
600m
0:10.59
800m
0:10.57
600m
0:10.53
800m

Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m

0:56.96 0:44.16 0:33.58 0:22.97 0:12.29

(0:12.80) (0:10.58) (0:10.61) (0:10.68) (0:12.29)

Margin

0:56.96 0:44.16 [1] 0:33.58 [1] 0:22.97 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 0:56.96
(0:10.58) (0:10.61) (0:12.29)

0:57.22 0:44.18 [4] 0:33.45 [4] 0:22.73 [4] 0:11.93 [2] 1.54L

(0:13.04) (0:10.73) (0:10.72) (0:10.80) (0:11.93)

0:57.34 0:43.94 [7] 0:33.21 [7] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.90 [3] 2.28L

(0:13.40) (0:10.73) (0:10.59) (0:10.72) (0:11.90)

0:57.63 0:44.64[3] 0:33.96[3] 0:23.21[3]  0:12.22[4] 3.97L

(0:12.99) (0:10.68) (0:10.75) (0:10.99) (0:12.22)

0:57.65 0:44.27 [6] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.87 [8] 4.07L

(0:13.38) (0:10.71) (0:10.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.87)

0:57.66 0:43.86 [10] BRORER N 0:22.66 [9] 0:11.86 [9] 4.14L

(0:13.80) (0:10.76) (0:10.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.86)

0:57.85 0:45.01 [2] 0:34.42 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.45 [5] 5.28L

(0:12.84) (0:10.59) (0:10.68) (0:11.29) (0:12.45)

0:57.93 0:44.24 [9] 0:33.54 [8] 0:22.97 [8] 0:12.11 [6] 5.71L

(0:13.69) (0:10.70) (0:10.57) (0:10.86) (0:12.11)

0:57.98 0:44.63 [8] 0:34.10 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.36 [7] 6.04L

(0:13.35) (0:10.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.04) (0:12.36)

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Last 600m
0:33.58
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:33.58

0:33.45 -6
0:33.21 -2
0:33.96 +3
0:33.56 +2
0:33.10 -3
0:34.42 -2
0:33.54 -6
0:34.10 -5

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 16:47 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

08 October 2022 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m
Field Times 1:23.70 1:10.00 0:58.62 0:46.89 0:35.16
(0:13.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.67)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
1 2 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 21 64.9 0:11.34 1:23.70 1:10.00 [1] 0:58.62 [1] 0:46.89 [1] 0:35.16 [1]
Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.67)
2 9 REJOICED 3 64.5 0:11.30 1:23.74 1:09.77 [4] 0:58.30 [3] 0:46.53 [3] 0:34.95 [3]
Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.59)
3 20 NIGHT GUY 4 65.8 0:11.19 1:23.90 1:09.63 [6] 0:58.02 [6] 0:46.23 [6] 0:34.76 [5]
Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.47) (0:11.46)
4 17 LOVE YERS ALL 1 65.7 0:11.13 1:23.97 1:09.54 [8] 0:57.85 [8] 0:45.95 [8] 0:34.45 [7]
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:11.50) (0:11.39)
5 4 | AMLETHAL 16 67.8 0:10.86 1:24.07 1:09.16 [14] 0:57.30 [13] 0:45.43[12] 0:33.89 [12]
Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:11.54) (0:11.15)
6 13 QUEEN OF DUBAI 9 65.1 0:11.35 1:24.09 1:10.28 [2] 0:58.93 [2] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.31 [2]
Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:11.62)
7 6 ISABELLA'S SPRING 5 65.7 0:11.07 1:24.35 1:09.48 [13] 0:57.81[11] 0:45.96 [10] 0:34.31 [10]
Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:11.65) (0:11.49)
8 10 COMMAND KING 18 64.3 0:11.33 1:24.45 1:10.33 [5] 0:58.77 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.21 [6]
Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:11.64) (0:11.51)
9 16 CARRIBEAN KING 6 65.1 0:11.36 1:24.46 1:10.52 [3] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.41 [4]
James Orman 600m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:11.66) (0:11.48)
10 11 RED BLOOM 11 65.2 0:11.27 1:24.50 1:10.10 [7] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.50 [7] 0:34.90 [8]
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.99) (0:11.60) (0:11.52)

Race 10: MW RECRUITMENT CUP BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1400m

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

400m Last 600m
0:23.49 0:35.16
(0:11.34)
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:23.49 [1] 0:35.16
(0:11.34)

0:23.36 [3] 0:34.95 -6
(0:11.30)

0:23.30 [5] 0:34.76 -5
(0:11.19)

0:23.06 [7] 0:34.45 -4
(0:11.13)

0:22.74 [12] 0:33.89 -2
(0:10.86)

0:23.69 [2] 0:35.31 +1
(0:11.39)

0:22.82 [13] 0:34.31 -3
(0:11.07)

0:23.70 [6] 0:35.21 +0
(0:11.33)

0:23.93 [4] 0:35.41 -1
(0:11.36)

0:23.38 [8] 0:34.90 -2
(0:11.27)

Scratched: Villaden (#23), Platini (#18), Cool Lad (#22), Bahamut (#19), Festival Prince (#1), Magic Conqueror (#12), Confessed (#15), Awesome Lad (#7), Warp Speed (#14)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Section
Field Times
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]
11 3 GENERAL DUBAI 2 64.8
Taylor Marshall 400m
12 21 SABALENKA 15 67.5
Ben Thompson 600m
13 5 ZOFFANY'S LAD 19 66.8
Samantha Collett 600m
14 8 NISHIKORI 7 65.7
Jim Byrne 600m

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

08 October 2022 - 17:15

Race 10: MW RECRUITMENT CUP BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1400m

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Overall
1:23.70
(0:13.70)
Fastest
Section
0:11.24 1:24.53
400m (0:14.57)
0:10.91 1:24.59
600m (0:14.69)
0:11.18 1:24.85
400m (0:14.77)
0:11.28 1:24.99
600m (0:14.68)

600m 400m Last 600m
0:35.16 0:23.49 0:35.16
(0:11.67) (0:11.34)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:34.71[9] 0:23.28 [11] 0:34.71 +0
(0:11.43) (0:11.24)
0:34.34 [13] EHAXXAL] 0:34.34 +1
(0:10.91) (0:11.19)
0:34.50 [14] 0:23.27 [14] 0:34.50 +0
(0:11.23) (0:11.18)
0:35.08 [10] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.08 +2

(0:11.28) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Villaden (#23), Platini (#18), Cool Lad (#22), Bahamut (#19), Festival Prince (#1), Magic Conqueror (#12), Confessed (#15), Awesome Lad (#7), Warp Speed (#14)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 10: MW RECRUITMENT CUP BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1400m

08 October 2022 - 17:15 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.15 0:35.16
(0:12.15)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 21 64.9 0:11.34 0:12.15 [1] 1:23.70 0:35.16
Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:12.15)
2 9 REJOICED 3 64.5 0:11.30 0:12.06 [2] 0.22L 0:34.95 -6
Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.06)
3 20 NIGHT GUY 4 65.8 0:11.19 0:12.11 [5] 1.16L 0:34.76 -5
Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.11)
4 17 LOVE YERS ALL 1 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.93 [6] 1.59L 0:34.45 -4
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.93)
5 4 | AMLETHAL 16 67.8 0:10.86 0:11.88 [8] 217L 0:33.89 -2
Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.88)
6 13 QUEEN OF DUBAI 9 65.1 0:11.35 0:12.30 [3] 2.31L 0:35.31 +1
Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.30)
7 6 ISABELLA'S SPRING 5 65.7 0:11.07 0:11.75 [11] 3.81L 0:34.31 -3
Wendy Peel 400m 400m
8 10 COMMAND KING 18 64.3 0:11.33 0:12.37 [7] 4.42L 0:35.21 +0
Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:12.37)
9 16 CARRIBEAN KING 6 65.1 0:11.36 0:12.57 [4] 4.5L 0:35.41 -1
James Orman 600m 400m (0:12.57)
10 11 RED BLOOM 11 65.2 0:11.27 0:12.11 [10] 4.74L 0:34.90 -2
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Villaden (#23), Platini (#18), Cool Lad (#22), Bahamut (#19), Festival Prince (#1), Magic Conqueror (#12), Confessed (#15), Awesome Lad (#7), Warp Speed (#14)

Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Race 10: MW RECRUITMENT CUP BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1400m

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

08 October 2022 - 17:15

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.15 0:35.16
(0:12.15)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 3 GENERAL DUBAI 2 64.8 0:11.24 0:12.04 [12] 4.9L 0:34.71 +0
Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.04)
12 21 SABALENKA 15 67.5 0:10.91 0:12.24 [9] 5.24L 0:34.34 +1
Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.24)
13 5 ZOFFANY'S LAD 19 66.8 0:11.18 0:12.09 [14] 6.78L 0:34.50 +0
Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.09)
14 8 NISHIKORI 7 65.7 0:11.28 0:12.46 [13] 7.61L 0:35.08 +2
Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.46)
Scratched: Villaden (#23), Platini (#18), Cool Lad (#22), Bahamut (#19), Festival Prince (#1), Magic Conqueror (#12), Confessed (#15), Awesome Lad (#7), Warp Speed (#14)
Report Created: Sat 8 October 2022 17:27 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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